
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:15

A  VCG II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

22 14 41 9 23 26
9

╳ 3 4 5 8 9
Auszeit

5:11

Ende
11:45

B  SWE Volley Team II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 6 10 8 11 13

2516 7 15
24:9 14:5 21:8

17:6
1 5 10 17 24 25

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:48

B  SWE Volley Team II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 7 16 10 8 4

2513
10:1
11:2

╳
20

2
24

11
25

14 17 19
Auszeit

Ende
12:10

A  VCG II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 23 22 26 14 41
14

0
11

1
14

4 5 6 10
Auszeit

1:10

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U16w#1 Sömmerda 31.08.25
Frauen

B  SWE Volley-Team e.V. II vs. Volleyball Club Gotha e.V. II A

Spiel 4 31.08.2025 11:15 Uhr

Unstruthalle
99610 Sömmerda
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B  SWE Volley Team II 12/14

2 Manger, Ida X
4 Klose, Emma X
5 Reiß, Leonie X
6 Hardt, Paula X
7 Krajnovic, Zara X
8 Stäuber, Lina X
9 Ölcek, Esma Nur X

10 Heinisch, Martha X
11 Radtke, Milla X
13 Ortmann, Ida X
15 Böringer, Lea X
16 Sommer, Mara X

B  Libero

9 Ölcek, Esma Nur X
B  Offizielle

T Stock, Silvio

C

A  VCG II 6/14

9 Ruchotzki, Lilli X
14 Herm, Magdalena X
22 Dreßel, Romy X
23 Hielscher, Anna X
26 Sandow, Olivia X
41 Blaß, Alfreda X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Köllmer, Marleen E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SWE Volley

Team II
VCG II A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 4 1 25 1 30 9 0 0 1
0 2 1 25 2 22 14 0 0 1

3
0 6 2 50 52 23 0 0 2
Start: 11:15 Ende: 12:10 Dauer: 0:55

Sieger: SWE Volley-Team e.V. II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Hannemann, Heidi 1
2 Brzoza, Isabel 2

Schr. Müller, Elli
Assist. Baigi, Hadiseh
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